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Yacht Name
AFFINITY

ALPHA CENTAURI
AMERIGO
AZURA
CATCH 22
CLEVELANDER
FENIX
FREYA
JEROBOAM - CA NOVA
KORA 6
LAUGHING LADY
MUSIC
NAIA'A
ODIN
RED SKY
SELENE
SHAKA
SOLLEONE
STARK RAVING MAD VII
TRIPLE LINDY
WHITE RHINO

ROLEX SWAN CUP CARIBBEAN

LH (m)
15,08
18,30
17,07
17,19
14,63
24,80
18,85
27,70
13,80
12,98
13,41
16,48
16,51
27,71
30,50
24,37
14,00
28,00
18,29
13,40
17,08
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Virgin Gorda, 10 — 7 March 2015

Provisional Entry List

Beam (m) Draft (m) Sail No
4,33 2,96 US 50007
4,83 2,80 -

4,57 2,89 5629
4,72 2,71 USA 60454
4,29 2,89 USA 60422
5,85 4,00 -

5,20 3,50 GBR 9660R
6,40 4,00 9010
3,98 2,90 ITA 14525
3,94 2,71 USA 8
4,27 2,13 USA 52326
4,75 2,22 GBR 53N
4,57 2,44 USA 53043
6,46 4,40 CAY 90
7,06 4,10 -

5,8l 3,52 CAY 80002
2,26 2,20 GER 5822
6,45 4,10 ITA 90706
4,57 3,66 61011
4,18 2,19 USA 93310
4,57 2,74 USA 52821

Flag Model
USA 48
ITA 57
BVI 56
USA 56
USA 48
GBR 82 RS
GBR 60
CAY 90s
ITA SWA
USA 42
USA 44
GBR 53
USA 53
CAY 90
Cl 100S
CAY 80
GER 46
ITA 90S
USA 601
USA 44
USA 56

Owner

Jack Desmond
Nautor Holding
Lisa Pegden
Jamie Walker
Andrew Lippman
Finlit Yachting
Richard Balding
Donald Macperson
Vittorio Codecasa
Paolo Scerni
John C. Scott
James Blakemore
Bob & Kristin Beltrano
Tom Siebel
tbd
Selene Management LTD
Afred Paulsen
Leonardo Ferragamo
James C. Madden
Joe Mele
Todd Stuart

The Organizing Authority
Virgin Gorda, 26th Feb 2015



